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 36 33BANGALORE HOST  4317 A026592  3 0 1 0 24137 INDIA  3

 35 32BANGALORE SOUTH  4317 A026599  3 0 0 0 34137 INDIA  0

 145 132BANGALORE WEST  4317 A026600  13 0 0 0 134137 INDIA  0

 39 50CHENNAPATNA  4317 A026611 -11-12 0 1 04137 INDIA  0

 74 63KANAKAPURA  4317 A026633  11-1 0 0 124137 INDIA  0

 35 35SARAKKI  4317 A029560  0 0 0 0 04137 INDIA  3

 12 12BANGALORE RAJAJINAGAR  4317 A032991  0 0 0 0 04137 INDIA  17

 37 37BANGALORE GANDHINAGAR  4317 A035886  0 0 0 0 04137 INDIA  12

 26 23BANGALORE GREATER JNANABHARATHI  4317 A040190  3-4 0 0 74137 INDIA  0

 18 20RAMANAGARAM  4317 A040192 -2-2 0 0 04137 INDIA  2

 46 47BANGALORE JAYANAGAR  4317 A041620 -1-7 2 0 44137 INDIA  0

 36 37BANGALORE MAHALAXMI  4317 A042127 -1-1 0 0 04137 INDIA  1

 46 44GUBBI  4317 A042624  2-4 0 0 64137 INDIA  0

 21 19BANGALORE BASAVANAGUDI  4317 A048454  2-1 0 0 34137 INDIA  1

 26 21BANGALORE VIJAYAMAHAL  4317 A049908  5 0 0 0 54137 INDIA  1

 60 60TURUVEKERE  4317 A050439  0-1 0 0 14137 INDIA  2

 29 22VIDYA GAYATHRINAGAR  4317 A053741  7 0 0 0 74137 INDIA  4

 42 37BANGALORE MODINAGAR  4317 A054175  5 0 0 0 54137 INDIA  4

 59 60BANGALORE MEGA CITY  4317 A057088 -1-6 1 0 44137 INDIA  0

 35 38BANGALORE PRASHANTHNAGAR  4317 A057768 -3-3 0 0 04137 INDIA  0

 26 18BANGALORE BASAVESHWARANAGAR PRESIDENCY  4317 A057905  8 0 0 0 84137 INDIA  0

 44 41BANGALORE INDUSTRIAL TOWN  4317 A058942  3 0 0 0 34137 INDIA  3

 19 14BANGALORE J P NAGAR  4317 A059777  5-5 1 0 94137 INDIA  0

 42 33BANGALORE MAHANAGAR  4317 A062573  9 0 0 0 94137 INDIA  0

 66 47BANGALORE CAPITOL  4317 A065124  19-1 0 1 194137 INDIA  0

 40 37BANGALORE SILICON CITY  4317 A097437  3-2 0 0 54137 INDIA  5

 38 22BANGALORE AISHWARYA  4317 A097901  16-5 0 0 214137 INDIA  0

 80 79BANGALORE AASARE  4317 A104333  1 0 0 0 14137 INDIA  1

 21 15BANGALORE  SAKRIYA  4317 A104814  6 0 0 0 64137 INDIA  5

 34 21BANGALORE  YELACHENAHALLI  4317 A104867  13-1 0 4 104137 INDIA  2

 35 39BANGALORE VAISHNAVI  4317 A107654 -4-7 0 1 24137 INDIA  0

 51 40BANGALORE PRIDE  4317 A109161  11-2 0 0 134137 INDIA  0

 16 26BANGALORE HANUMANTHNAGAR  4317 A115367 -10-10 0 0 04137 INDIA  0

 51 49BANGALORE VEERA HOYSALA  4317 A115374  2-2 0 0 44137 INDIA  0

 13 13BANGALORE NADAPRABHU  4317 A116287  0 0 0 0 04137 INDIA  4

 36 40BANGALORE BELAKU  4317 A117960 -4-10 0 0 64137 INDIA  0

 4 11Bangalore Bright  4317 A120090 -7-14 0 0 74137 INDIA  0

 20 18BANGALORE KINGS  4317 A125373  2-1 0 0 34137 INDIA  5

 45 40Bangalore Aaradhana  4317 A125434  5-1 0 0 64137 INDIA  4
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 59 43Bangalore Elite  4317 A125518  16 0 0 0 164137 INDIA  1

 6 6Bengaluru Raghuvanahalli  4317 A127802  0 0 0 0 04137 INDIA  0

 30 27Bengaluru Konanakunte  4317 A128381  3 0 0 0 34137 INDIA  3

 12 11Bangalore Centenary Green  4317 A128978  1 0 0 0 14137 INDIA  5

 38 52Bangalore Centennial Spandana  4317 A130231 -14-19 0 0 54137 INDIA  5

 43 36Bangalore Cauvery  4317 A131668  7-8 0 4 114137 INDIA  3

 5 5Bangalore Century Friends  4317 A131712  0 0 0 0 04137 INDIA  50

 14 14Bangalore Centennial  Service  4317 A131990  0 0 0 0 04137 INDIA  3

 23 16Bangalore Chandralayout  4317 A135488  7 0 2 0 54137 INDIA  0

 20 20Bangalore Aathmeeyaru  4317 A135506  0-1 0 0 14137 INDIA  0

 12 12Bangalore Arpana  4317 A135549  0 0 0 0 04137 INDIA  6

 10 10Bangalore Vasundhare  4317 A135552  0 0 0 0 04137 INDIA  26

 25 22Bangalore Marenahalli Sankalpa  4317 A135597  3 0 0 0 34137 INDIA  0

 11 11Bangalore Banashankari  4317 A135612  0 0 0 0 04137 INDIA  5

 51 41Bengaluru Jnana Yoga  4317 A136358  10 0 0 0 104137 INDIA  1

 18 14Nonavinakere  4317 A136461  4 0 0 0 44137 INDIA  4

 20 14Ramanagara Silk City Lioness  4317 A136717  6 0 0 0 64137 INDIA  3

 0 12Bangalore Machohalli  6317 A136863 -12-12 0 0 04137 INDIA  0

 11 9Bangalore Samrudhi  4317 A137017  2-3 0 0 54137 INDIA  0

 21 19Bangalore Victory  4317 A137166  2 0 0 0 24137 INDIA  5

 8 8Bangalore Sandalwood Celebrities  4317 A137900  0 0 0 0 04137 INDIA  18

 31 25Bangalore Wilson Garden  4317 A139208  6 0 0 0 64137 INDIA  0

 25 19Bangalore Aadarsha  4317 A140546  6-2 1 2 54137 INDIA  0

 35 34Bangalore Legends  4317 A141999  1-5 1 0 54137 INDIA  0

 21 23Bangalore Shashikirana  4317 A142181 -2-10 0 0 84137 INDIA  0

 19 18Bangalore Chandralayout Elite  4317 A144558  1-4 0 0 54137 INDIA  0

 27 22Bangalore Aananya  4317 A144592  5 0 0 0 54137 INDIA  3

 45 33Bengaluru Crystal  4317 A152131  12 0 0 0 124137 INDIA  3

 21 12Bengaluru Karunadu  4317 A155518  9-2 0 2 94137 INDIA  4

 21 20Tumkur City Brigade  4317 A155625  1-4 0 0 54137 INDIA  0

 50 27Bengaluru Sankalpa  4317 A173559  23 0 0 0 234137 INDIA  2

 20 25Bengaluru Shivaganga  4317 A178174 -5-5 0 0 04137 INDIA  0

 14 10Bengaluru Janaseve  4317 A179423  4 0 0 0 44137 INDIA  5

 23 21Bengaluru Kalpatharu  4317 A181052  2-3 0 0 54137 INDIA  0

 25 20Bangalore Eagles  4317 A181061  5 0 0 0 54137 INDIA  1

 29 24Sira  4317 A181065  5 0 0 0 54137 INDIA  2

 22 20Bengaluru Arasu  4317 A181978  2 0 0 0 24137 INDIA  4

 19 20Bengaluru Parisara  4317 A182266 -1-2 0 0 14137 INDIA  0

 20 0Bengaluru Parishrama  4317 A183273  20 0 0 0 204137 INDIA  3
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 31 0Bengaluru Naliivu  4317 A186227  31 0 0 0 314137 INDIA  3

 20 0Tumkur Smart City  4317 A189069  20 0 0 0 204137 INDIA  4

 31 0Bengaluru Suraksha  5317 A190676  31 0 0 0 314137 INDIA  0

 20 0Bengaluru Uttarahalli  5317 A190765  20 0 0 0 204137 INDIA  0

 20 0Bengaluru Tavarekere  5317 A190766  20 0 0 0 204137 INDIA  0

 23 0Bengaluru Vastra  5317 A191048  23-4 0 0 274137 INDIA  0

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  15  9  187  2,587 2,200  550  387 84
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Club Status Changes for: District 317 A

DateClub Name Status

Status QuoCHENNAPATNA 11-2025026611

Good StandingCHENNAPATNA 12-2025026611

Status QuoBengaluru Raghuvanahalli 11-2025127802

Good StandingBengaluru Raghuvanahalli 12-2025127802

Status QuoBangalore Vasundhare 11-2025135552

Good StandingBangalore Vasundhare 12-2025135552

Status QuoBangalore Machohalli 11-2025136863

CancelledBangalore Machohalli 12-2025136863

Status QuoBangalore Sandalwood Celebrities 11-2025137900

Good StandingBangalore Sandalwood Celebrities 12-2025137900

Status QuoTumkur City Brigade 11-2025155625

Good StandingTumkur City Brigade 12-2025155625

Status QuoBengaluru Shivaganga 11-2025178174

Good StandingBengaluru Shivaganga 12-2025178174

Good StandingBengaluru Kalpatharu 07-2025181052

Good StandingBengaluru Arasu 07-2025181978

Good StandingBengaluru Parisara 09-2025182266

Newly CharteredBengaluru Parishrama 07-2025183273
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Good StandingBengaluru Parishrama 10-2025183273

Newly CharteredBengaluru Naliivu 07-2025186227

Good StandingBengaluru Naliivu 10-2025186227

Newly CharteredTumkur Smart City 08-2025189069

Good StandingTumkur Smart City 11-2025189069

Newly CharteredBengaluru Suraksha 11-2025190676

Newly CharteredBengaluru Uttarahalli 10-2025190765

Newly CharteredBengaluru Tavarekere 12-2025190766

Newly CharteredBengaluru Vastra 11-2025191048
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